NIEDERRHEIN TRIATHLON

1. SG Welper I

Christoph
Kreutzenbeck

Jan Roskosch
Anke Trilling
Oliver Trilling

2. Triathlon Team Ratingen 08 IV

Marius Felecan
Thorsten Spicker
Felix Schulze
Markus Pieper

3. Tri-Geckos Dortmund Il

Niklas Spinczyk
Rene Brennecke
Volker Kozlowski
Sonke Go6Rling

4. SC Rot-Weill Oberhausen lll

Felix Kons
Kristofer Jonnek
Leon Brandes
Jonas Matuszczak

5. Triminators Voerde

Marco Bulic
Oliver von Gerkan
Patrick Becker
Niels Kyewski

6. MACH3 Koln e.V. IV

Ludwig Belz

Marcel Irrgang
Kai-Andreas Borner
Heiko Baumeister

Landesliga Mitte

7. Herbrand Niederrhein Triathlon N3T

29. Juni 2025

Tagesergebnis Mannschaften

PI.

12
31
39

Pl.

18
26
46

PI.

11
53
57

PI.

16
19
41
48

PI.

13
20
30
63

PI.

25
36
64

Gesamt
2:07:19

2:17:07
2:26:13
2:29:01

Gesamt
2:11:29
2:22:05
2:24:39
2:34:05

Gesamt
2:01:23
2:17:04
2:37:07
2:38:11

Gesamt
2:20:02
2:22:10
2:31:11
2:34:44

Gesamt
2:17:36
2:22:19
2:25:54
2:45:58

Gesamt
2:14:40
2:24:11
2:28:05
2:46:04

NEWTY VErsANDEY

Platzziffer: 84

Schwimmen W1
23:15 1:46
25:23 1:57
29:21 1:58
32:12 2:23

Rad
59:04
1:06:3
1:07:4
59:19

Platzziffer: 96

Schwimmen W1
24:58 2:29
28:22 2:34
29:45 2:39
31:31 3:.02

Platzziffer:

Schwimmen W1
23:25 1:29
22:25 1:30
36:14 1.53
38:06 3:16

Platzziffer:

Schwimmen W1
29:26 2:27
33:09 1:57
29:55 2:.01
32:37 2:29

Platzziffer:

Schwimmen W1
24:50 2:24
28:10 2:32
34:.01 2:09
33:.04 3:23

Platzziffer:

Schwimmen W1
30:12 3:09
32:44 2:46
27:52 2:39
43:11 2:59

Rad

59:46
1.03:4
1.01:1
1:.06:3

122

Rad

58:45
1:03:5
1:07:0
1:06:2
124
Rad
1:01:0
1:03:2
1:07:0
1:10:3
126
Rad

57:42
1.02:1
1.03:3
1:13:4
133
Rad
1.00:4
1.00:2
1.05:4
1.05:2

W2
1:35

1:37
1:53
1:55

W2
1:47
1:57
1:53
2:37

W2
1:58
2:07
2:20
2:32

W2
2:07
1:25
1:44
1:39

W2
1:57
2:05
1:41
3:06

W2
2:13
1:53
1:52
1.57

Laufen
41:38

41:41
45:16
53:13

Laufen

42:29
45:24
49:12
50:24

Laufen

35:46
47:05
49:39
47:53

Laufen

44:57
42:14
50:24
47:26

Laufen

50:44
47:15
44:28
52:45

Laufen

38:24
46:22
50:02
52:31
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Landesliga Mitte R e
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7. Herbrand Niederrhein Triathlon N3T NEWTY VERBAND E¥

NIEDERRHEIN TRIATHLON 29 Juni 2025

Tagesergebnis Mannschaften

7. Tri Team Hagen | Platzziffer: 135
Pl. Gesamt Schwimmen W1 Rad W2 Laufen
Julian Roters 4 2:08:58 28:30 1:37 58:17 1:16 39:18
Julian ERer 7 2:14:30 29:47 2:22 1.01:5 1:.47 38:34
Moritz Jochheim 28 2:25:35 24:54 1:42 1:11:1 2:20 45:28
DNS Oliver Ganick 96
8. Sportgemeinschaft Borken Platzziffer: 167
Pl. Gesamt Schwimmen W1 Rad W2 Laufen
Stefan Haane 5 2:11:26 25:34 1:54 59:52 1:32 4234
Tim Westheider 43 2:32:56 36:13 2:57 1.08:0 2:13  43:29
Andreas Callegari 54 2:37:26 27:41 3:30 1:09:4 1:57 54:31
Achim Kowalski 65 2:46:10 37:05 2:41 1:09:3 2:53 53:55
9. SV Blau-Weil3 Bochum Il Platzziffer: 171
Pl. Gesamt Schwimmen W1 Rad W2 Laufen
Philipp Jung 3 2:08:39 28:46 1:43 1:00:1 1:33 36:27
Nicole Pal 14 2:18:46 28:30 1:45 59:26 1.55 4710
Jan Felix Wieners 55 2:37:42 37:40 2:04 1:06:4 2:25 48:49
DSQ Benjamin Brehmer 99 2:52:46 29:24 3:18 1:09:1 2:30 1:08:2
10. Kdlner Triathlon-Team 01 VIII Platzziffer: 178
Pl. Gesamt Schwimmen W1 Rad W2 Laufen
Thorsten Ritter 21 2:22:37 30:11 2:15 1.05:2 2:20 42:29
Tobias Schindler 32 2:26:28 28:28 1:44 1.03:3 1:35 51:03
Renan Lima Laviano 50 2:35:25 28:51 2:07 1:08:5 2:20 53:11
Taufik Shahab 75 2:52:42 33:28 4:08 1:13:5 2:29 58:40
11. ASV Duisburg I Platzziffer: 181
Pl. Gesamt Schwimmen W1 Rad W2 Laufen
Michael Kwiatkowski 17 2:20:39 27:34 1.54 1:.04:4 1:47 44:45
Christian Eble 38 2:28:16 34:28 3:03 1:05:5 3:03 41:44
Kristin Schmidt 58 2:40:40 32:31 2:23 1:16:2 2:37 46:46
Kevin Weil3 68 2:47:12 39:07 2:36 1:10:0 2:37 52:52
12. TuS Xanten | Platzziffer: 182
Pl. Gesamt Schwimmen W1 Rad W2 Laufen
Alexander Vorrath 9 2:15:22 32:.01 2:17 57:13 2:18 4117 *
Christian Herbers 10 2:16:55 27:11 2:07 1:02:1 1:59 43:27
Dieter Schmitz 67 2:46:54 32:11 2:20 1:09:5 2:30 5955
DNS Nachmelder TuS 96
Xanten |
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NIEDERRHEIN TRIATHLON

13. Starlight Team Essen IV

Julia Bauer
Anastasiia Yasyr
Michael Muller
Michael Epke-Wessel

14. Tri Team Ruhrpott Herne

Andreas Zimny
Marcus Ziemann

Tim Wilking
Jutta-Verena Schulze

15. Tri Club Wuppertal Il

Jan Eggert
Andreas Hens
Anna Plattner
leva Grybauskaite

16. VfL Engelskirchen Triathlon Il

Oliver Kleinschmidt

Andreas Schlaack

Leo Levent Schlaack
DNS Frank Stinn

17. Duisburger Schwimmverein 98
1]

Steven Schipper
Marc von Ohle

Christian Smierzchalski

DNF  Oliver Marquardt

18. Bocholter WSV M3

Anne Denke
Frank Kormann
Regine Kern
Hans Lammers

19. Nordtriathleten Oberhausen Il

David Kluf3

Landesliga Mitte

7. Herbrand Niederrhein Triathlon N3T

29. Juni 2025

Tagesergebnis Mannschaften

PI.

22
29
61

PI.

27
40
49
77

PI.

15
24
81
82

PI.
33
37
45
96

PI.

23
42
73

PI.

35
56
70
78

PI.
47

Gesamt
2:23:18
2:25:43
2:44:47
2:57:11

Gesamt
2:24:55
2:29:35
2:35:10
2:59:45

Gesamt
2:19:27
2:23:59
3:18:30
3:34:09

Gesamt
2:26:48
2:28:07
2:33:39

Gesamt
2:23:39
2:31:26
2:51:00

Gesamt
2:27:39
2:38:02
2:47:59
3:00:14

Gesamt
2:34:34

Platzziffer:

Schwimmen W1

29:27
31:19
33:36
39:03

2:12
2:19
1:47
4:58

Platzziffer:

Schwimmen W1

28:22
34:08
29:24
37:27

1:58
2:32
2:18
2:29

Platzziffer:

Schwimmen W1

28:29
27:37
33:00
39:01

2:10
2:12
3:26
3:20

Platzziffer:

Schwimmen W1

32:40
34:12
27:53

1:59
2:12
2:52

Platzziffer:

Schwimmen W1

33:59
29:30
36:43

2:33
2:43
3:23

Platzziffer:

Schwimmen W1

29:01
33:42
25:35
40:38

2:32
2:34
2:17
4:00

Platzziffer:

Schwimmen w1

35:49

2:29

NEWTY VErsANDEY

188
Rad
1:07:3
1:04:5
1:14:3
1:11:2
193
Rad
1:04:3
1:03:0
1:08:3
1:18:3
202
Rad
1:03:0
1:02:3
1:29:2
1:34:1
211
Rad
1:07:0
1:04:1
1:14:2

221

Rad

59:58
1:02:5
1:07:1

239
Rad
1.04:1
1.04:5
1:17:4
1:.17:.0
240
Rad
1:03:5

W2
2:23
1:37
1:43
5:18

W2
2:23
2:30
2:53
1:57

W2
2:21
2:41
3:02
6:12

W2
1:.57
1:58
2:13

w2
2:29
3:07
2:28

W2
1:33
2:26
2:16
2:56

W2
2:18

Laufen

41:47
45:37
53:10
56:26

Laufen

47:33
47:24
52:03
59:18

Laufen
43:27
48:53
1:09:3
1:11:2

Laufen
43:08
45:26
46:14

Laufen
44:41
53:14
1:01:0

Laufen

50:22
54:22
1.00:0
55:33

Laufen
50:04
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7. Herbrand Niederrhein Triathlon N3T

NIEDERRHEIN TRIATHLON

Mirja Kdnig
Patrick Leifeld
DNF  Sabrina Gall

20. M.Gladbacher TV 1848 I

Rene Rosso
Ralf Kbbbemann
Jorg Cremer
Klaus Klein

21. Tri Ducks Dorsten Il

Marie Tinter

Arno Vogel

Marco May
DNS Mara Althoff

22. TRlandertaler Mettmann-Sport IlI

Antje Kreisel
Rene Kramer
Laura Hayen
Stefanie Patkowski

23. Tri Team Hagen I

Nataliya Geppert
DNS Bianca Schulze
DNS Muhammed Oztirk

DNS Nachmelder Tri Team
Hagen I

24. TVE Netphen 11l

DNS Nachmelder TVE
Netphen llI

DNS Nachmelder TVE
Netphen I

DNS Nachmelder TVE
Netphen 1lI

DNS Nachmelder TVE
Netphen llI

Landesliga Mitte

29. Juni 2025

Tagesergebnis Mannschaften

51
59
83

Pl.

34
62
72
79

Pl.

44
52
74
96

Pl.

60
69
71
80

PI.

66
96
96
96

Pl.
96

96

96

96

2:36:13
2:41:39

Gesamt
2:26:54
2:45:40
2:50:39
3:07:18

Gesamt
2:33:03
2:36:41
2:52:10

Gesamt
2:44:07
2:47:25
2:50:05
3:10:50

Gesamt
2:46:49

Gesamt

32:43 2:42 1:11:5
35:19 3:27 1:15:3
1:01:4

Platzziffer: 247

Schwimmen W1 Rad
30:20 2:59 59:52
33:09 3:41 1:09:3
42:12 2:50 1:09:3
45:06 2:23 1:15:3

Platzziffer: 266

Schwimmen W1 Rad
27:36 2:29 1:11:3
31:15 2:16 1:07:2
40:02 4:30 1:09:0

Platzziffer: 280

Schwimmen W1 Rad
38:01 3:01 1:12:2
31:22 1:56 1:08:4
30:02 3:36 1:11:3
38:31 3:09 1:26:1

Platzziffer: 354

Schwimmen W1 Rad

33:49 4:06 1:14:0
Platzziffer: 384
Schwimmen W1 Rad

1:29
3:18

w2
2:23
3:36
2:47
4:15

W2
1:47
1:55
2:51

W2
2:47
4:51
2:46
2:04

w2
4:07

W2

NEWTY VErsANDEY

47:26
44:02

Laufen

51:20
55:44
53:15
59:55

Laufen

49:36
53:54
55:44

Laufen
47:56

1:00:3
1:02:0
1:00:5

Laufen
50:42

Laufen
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